
        


 


 




 
              Tokyo Cosmos Elec RV16YN15S-B201
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Tokyo Cosmos Elec
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                ±10% 200Ω -  Variable Resistors/Potentiometers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.648
                      	$ 3.65
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.2201
                      	$ 32.20
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.9655
                      	$ 88.97
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.7078
                      	$ 270.78
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.5901
                      	$ 1295.05
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.536
                      	$ 2536.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  